
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBURG FKA;
Party Seq= 3;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508160004
21720

08/16/2005
01:33:34

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG FKA

Grantor RELEASES T & T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200203200001
31141

200508160004
21710

08/16/2005
01:33:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG FKA

Grantor RELEASES REED, W
DONALD

200503300001
44000

200508160004
21730

08/16/2005
01:33:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG FKA

Grantor RELEASES HOMESOUTH
BUILDERS
LLC

200502020000
51860

200508160004
21740

08/16/2005
01:33:36

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG FKA

Grantor RELEASES CURRAN
HOMES INC

200506020002
67260

200505230002
48470

05/23/2005
11:44:39

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG FKA

Grantor RELEASES HARDAGE
CRISS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200409150005
11980


