Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBURG FKA; Party Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508160004 21720	08/16/2005 01:33:34	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T INVESTMENT S LLC					200203200001 31141	
200508160004 21710	08/16/2005 01:33:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	REED, W DONALD					200503300001 44000	
200508160004 21730	08/16/2005 01:33:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOMESOUTH BUILDERS LLC					200502020000 51860	
200508160004 21740	08/16/2005 01:33:36	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	CURRAN HOMES INC					200506020002 67260	
200505230002 48470	05/23/2005 11:44:39	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDAGE CRISS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200409150005 11980	